Tournament : Minors Playoffs

Activity : Baseball

Double Elimination Winners Bracket

1110172025
10:00AM - 11:30AM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

(1) Phillies - Mull

|

(8) Dodgers - Wallac

1170172025
12:00PM - 01:30PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

(4) RoughRiders - P

(5) White Sox - Soto

1170172025
04:00PM - 05:30PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

(2) Tortugas - Hidalg

D

(7) Yankees - Villare:

1110172025
02:00PM - 03:30PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

(3) Rangers - Esqu

(6) Frogs - Nicholson|

11/04/2025

Program
Division

06:00PM - 0T:30PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

%

G7

i
|

1110472025

07:45PM - 09:15PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

I
|

G&

i
|

11/08r2025
10:00AM - 11:30AM
Cravens Park / Green Field

— ]

G12

— ]

Double Elimination Consolation Bracket

11/03/2025
06:00PM - 07:30PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

9]

5

11/03/2025
07:45PM - 09:15PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

11/06/2025

06:00PM - 07:30PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

G9

1110672025

07:45PM - 09:15PM
Cravens Park/ Orange Field

‘ 11/0872025
12:00PM - 01:30PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

G11

—

4‘,

: 2025 Fall Baseball

1 Minors (Kid Pitch Ages 9-10)

1111172025
07-00PM - 08:30PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

121192025

01:15PM - 02:45PM
Cravens Park / Orange Field

G14

G15

WINNER

|

||

111072025
07:00PM - 08:30PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

G13

|

=



Order Round Home Team
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Phillies - Mull

RoughRiders - Perales
Tortugas - Hidalgo
Rangers - Esqueda

Gl Loss
G3 Loss
G1 Win
G3 Win
G8 Loss
G7 Loss
G9 Win
G7 Win
G12 Loss
G12 Win
G14 Win

Away Team

Dodgers - Wallace
White Sox - Soto
Yankees - Villareal
Frogs - Nicholson
G2 Loss

G4 Loss

G2 Win

G4 Win

G5 Win

G6 Win

G10 Win

G8 Win

G11 Win

G13 Win

G14 Loss

11/01/2025 [Sat]
11/01/2025 [Sat]
11/01/2025 [Sat]
11/01/2025 [Sat]
11/03/2025 [Mon]
11/03/2025 [Mon]
11/04/2025 [Tue]
11/04/2025 [Tue]
11/06/2025 [Thu]
11/06/2025 [Thu]
11/08/2025 [Sat]
11/08/2025 [Sat]
11/10/2025 [Mon]
11/11/2025 [Tue]
12/19/2025 [Fri]

Start Time End Time

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
04:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
07:45 PM
06:00 PM
07:45 PM
06:00 PM
07:45 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
01:15 PM

11:30 AM
01:30 PM
05:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
09:15 PM
07:30 PM
09:15 PM
07:30 PM
09:15 PM
01:30 PM
11:30 AM
08:30 PM
08:30 PM
02:45 PM

Location

Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park
Cravens Park

Field

Orange Field
Orange Field
Green Field
Green Field
Orange Field
Orange Field
Orange Field
Orange Field
Orange Field
Orange Field
Green Field
Green Field
Green Field
Green Field
Orange Field

Assigned Officials

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0




